9/8/2014

Conquer The Overlook Stair Climb 2014

Overall Finish List

September 06, 2014

Conquer The Overlook Stair Climb 2014 Default Division

Results By ITZ ABOUT TIME
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LEONY MENDEZ

LUIS SANCHEZ
MICHAEL FRANZ
BENJAMIN GARCIA
MACK POLHEMUS
RICHARD GIRON
FRANK ANTHONY PADILLA
LEONARDO MADRIGAL
ALVARO MORALES
JASON WARD

GARICK LUE CHUNG
VANCE PETERSON
TONG TRAN

KENNETH BYERS
VALENTIN CRUZ

NICK MORGAN

JULIE BADAWI

ELI LIEBERMAN

BRIAN DAVIDSON
SNOW JEANNA
SOPHIA HARANG
ELENA LASHERAS TAPIA

TRISTAN CASSEL
ELIAS GONZALEZ

TEAM GURROLA

FAMILIA CRUZ

THE DEACON'S

552
80
24

539
69
30
65
49

536
90

548
68
83
10
15
58

47
16
555
544
45

11
31

18
21
50
29
50
48
40
26
44
42
32
45
31
18
32
16
51
44
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38
34
34

27
39
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113-19
120-24
150-54
125-29
2 50-54
1 45-49
140-44
2 25-29
2 40-44
340-44
130-34
2 45-49
230-34
213-19
330-34
313-19
150-54
4 40-44
135-39
135-39
130-34
230-34

3 25-29
2 35-39

2:22.68
2:44.20
2:45.49
2:53.56
3:00.22
3:03.46
3:05.00
3:05.46
3:12.35
3:18.94
3:24.37
3:27.65
3:34.60
3:38.42
3:38.54
3:51.14
4:12.00
4:13.73
4:15.08
4:16.43
4:23.15
4:23.86

4:27.70
4:28.01
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HELEN WANG
ABRAHAM LOPEZ
BRYAN DECROUX
KARINA LARES
ARTHUR ANDERSON
LAURA MARKSBURY
SHIN-RONG YAU
NICOLES SANCHEZ
ANALISE GUTTMANN
JOAN MAURI BARBOSA
CHRIS MORGAN

RANDI MORGAN MORGAN
SHELLY ROSEKELLY
GINA ADDEN

ANGIE FORNEY
CHRISTINA IBAMA
LILIANA CEREZA
SHAYLNN BARRETT
KEYLYAH WARD

JORDI FERNANDEZ

THE 405 CLIMB

ATHENA WICKHAM STUART/WIICKMAN
LEI GARCIA JOLI
JONATHAN CRANE

MARICELA MARTINEZ
AURORE MAYER-ROSLAN
LILIANA MARCOS
KIMBERLY MOSER
DIANNA LAU
GUILLERMINA VARGAS
SHIORI TAKEZAWA
NORMA ROBLES
CARLOS VELEZ
TAYSHA RIGGS

TERRY RANDALL
CAROLE OMOUMI
SCHLUETER SARAH
CEILEE SANDHILL

STAIR CONQUEROR
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540
554
44
538
50
96
79
34
53
59
60
75
5
23
549
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543
542
21

27
14
52
54

537
61
46

541
82
74
87
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70
64

557

556

43
37
35
26
60
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33
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46
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57
26
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140-44
335-39
2 35-39
125-29
160-64
145-49
2 25-29
120-24
3 25-29
4 30-34
540-44
245-49
330-34
2 40-44
1 55-59
4 25-29
335-39
4 30-34
4 35-39
530-34
4 35-39
525-29
2 20-24
345-49
530-34
6 30-34
2 20-24
320-24
4 45-49
7 30-34
3 40-44
345-49
535-39
175-79
830-34
6 25-29
6 30-34

4:31.97
4:33.17
4:38.02
4:40.37
4:42.31
4:45.60
4:46.66
4:47.20
4:48.55
4:51.01
4:51.45
4:56.23
4:57.00
4:58.82
4:59.74
5:01.01
5:06.57
5:11.04
5:15.75
5:20.92
5:28.64
5:33.59
5:35.13
5:41.74
5:43.00
5:43.34
5:46.93
5:48.66
5:51.56
5:51.63
5:52.30
6:01.82
6:10.00
6:11.70
6:22.03
6:25.73
6:26.83
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JORDAN ROBINSON
MARIA HOME

UZIEL COLON
RAUSHANAH NAJEEULLAH
CYNTHIA MONTES
MIRIAM JOHNSON
BIANCA SALAZAR
TANIA WILLIAMS
CINTHIA MARROQUIN
ANNA GUZMAN

ANN DEACON
KIMBERLY RICKS
JUKA ROBINSON
TARYN ROSE

DANA PADILLA
ROSALIO GARCIA
CHRIS ENG
CHAUNTEE COLEMAN
SINNIA WELLINGTON
CONNIE WELLS
PAISLEY NEWMAN
CHELSEA ARCHER
IRMA PADILLA

TRACY TUCKER
NADINE JACKSON
WELSEY GROVES
LAURA GARCIA
GAVIN FAUGHT

EVAN FAUGHT

RAY VASQUEZ

ANETT RUBALCAVA
ANAMARIE RUBALCAVA
JEANNIE JEANNIE
KIMMIE LU

JASON YUREN
MELISSA BERKOWITZ
IRMA GONZALEZ
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STAIR CONQUEROR

THE DEASON'S

TEAM GURROLA

THE 405 CLIMB

THE 405 CLIMB

72
39
13
62
57
41
78
94
51
35
17

547
73

545
66
28

550
12
91
92
63

6
67
85

551

559
29
20

546
86
76
77

577
48

100

32

17
33
34
37
30
46
17
0
31
37
40
39
41
47
17
62
33
40
50
55
36
27
41
50
44
56
35
37
33
49
41
19
45
30

37
48

M
F
M
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
=
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

413-19
930-34
7 30-34
6 35-39
10 30-34
5 45-49
113-19
10-0
11 30-34
7 35-39
4 40-44
8 35-39
5 40-44
6 45-49
2 13-19
2 60-64
8 30-34
6 40-44
2 50-54
2 55-59
935-39
7 25-29
7 40-44
350-54
8 40-44
155-59
10 35-39
535-39
930-34
4 45-49
9 40-44
313-19
7 45-49
12 30-34
10-0
11 35-39
8 45-49

6:28.49
6:28.96
6:38.07
6:45.23
6:48.80
6:52.70
6:56.66
7:08.00
7:08.31
7:11.82
7:15.00
7:19.30
7:19.98
7:31.46
7:31.67
7:39.90
7:50.12
8:05.53
8:13.92
8:17.98
8:27.65
8:30.22
9:15.63
9:27.13
9:29.40
9:30.00
9:40.57
9:56.61
9:58.08
10:00.22
10:31.76
10:43.54
10:44.00
11:17.43
11:37.00
14:00.00
14:53.95
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99 KATHREEN BROWN 558 24 F 420-24 16:02.05
100 MARISSA FREEMAN 25 28 F 825-29  26:31.51
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